



SBI

NBFC Alliances, Corporate Centre, 1st Floor, B Wing, Raheja Chambers,
Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021

REQUEST FOR APPLICATION FOR EMPANELMENT OF BUSINESS ASSOCIATES

REF No.:NBFC ALLIANCES/2023/24/1 Dated: 30.05.2023

Applications are invited by State Bank of India from the eligible entities for
engagement as Business Associates for sourcing/handling of Micro Asset
Products under Agri. For details, please visit 'Procurement News' at
<https://www.sbi.co.in/orbank.sbi>

Commencement of download of Application form: From 30.05.2023.
Last date and time for submission of Application: 19.06.2023 upto 18.00 hrs.

NBFC Alliances Department

IRCON INTERNATIONAL LTD.
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
Web: www.ircon.org CIN - L48203DL1976GD0008171


e-Procurement Notice (International Competitive Bidding)

e-Tenders are invited from bidders meeting qualifying requirements for the following works:
e-Tender No. : IRCON/ELECT/5037-5038/NCRTO/OHE CONDUCTOR STAGE-3&4/OT/93
dated 29.05.2023

*Design, Manufacture and Supply of Contact Wire (150 sq mm), Messenger Wire (120 sq mm) and
Dropper Wire (5 mm Dia) for Stage-3 and Stage-4 of Delhi - Ghaziabad - Meerut RRTS Corridor of
NCRTO (Package-19 Lot-1 & Lot-2).

Last Date & Time of e-Bid Submission : 26.06.2023 upto 17:00 Hrs.
For further details, visit website <https://etenders.gov.in/e procure/app>. Corrigendum, if any,
would be hosted only on the website.

Chief General Manager/Electrical,
C-4 District Centre, Saket, New Delhi-110017



Nandan
One world with denim

NANDAN DENIM LIMITED
CIN : L51909GJ1994PLC022719

Registered Office: Survey No. 198/1 & 203/2, Saijpur-Gopalpur, Pirana Road, Piplej, Ahmedabad-382405
Corporate Office: Chiripal House, Nr. Shivrangani Cross Roads, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015
Tel.: 079-26734660/2/3 Website: www.nandandenim.com, Email: cs.ndl@chiripalgroup.com

Statement of Standalone Audited Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023

(Amount Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Year ended on	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Refer Note.4	Unaudited	Refer Note.4	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	46299.33	26395.57	72,769.19	203837.91	219,417.98
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	371.54	(1,772.91)	1,888.56	541.65	9,214.37
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	371.54	(1,772.91)	1,888.56	541.65	9,214.37
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	303.37	(1,338.39)	1,530.61	80.35	6,769.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	360.41	(1,334.56)	1,578.83	148.87	6,784.36
6.	Equity Share Capital	14414.72	14,414.72	14,414.72	14414.72	14,414.72
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)				39,621.10	39,472.23
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
i.	Basic:	0.21	(0.93)	1.06	0.06	4.70
ii.	Diluted	0.21	(0.93)	1.06	0.06	4.70

NOTES:

1. The above Standalone Financial Results of the company for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 29, 2023 and Audited by the statutory auditor of the company. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an un-modified audit opinion. The financial results are being Published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) 4 Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3. Segment reporting as defined in IND-AS 108 is not applicable; since the Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Textiles.


4. The figures of current quarter (i.e. three months ended March 31, 2023) and the corresponding previous quarter (i.e. three months ended March 31, 2022) are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the respective financial years, which have been subject to limited review.

5. Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company at www.nandandenim.com

For, Nandan Denim Limited
Sd/-
Jyotiprasad Chiripal
Managing Director
DIN: 00155695

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 29/05/2023



AHMEDABAD STEELCRAFT LTD
CIN:L27109GJ1972PLC011500

Regd. Off.: 604, North Tower, 6th Floor, ONE-42 Complex, B/h Ashok Vatika, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, Ambli Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat (INDIA) Tele. 79-29641996 | 79-29641997
Email : ascsteelad1@gmail.com • Website: www.steelcraft.co.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter ending			Standalone year ended	
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	103.74	89.14	78.91	299.73	154.05
2	Net Profit /Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	11.15	(-) 18.30	10.40	(-) 62.31	(-) 55.89
3	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	11.15	(-) 18.30	10.32	(-) 62.31	(-) 55.89
4	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	10.21	(-) 19.24	9.25	(-) 65.74	(-) 60.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	8.76	(-) 16.30	1.11	(-) 64.50	(-) 18.08
6	Equity Share Capital	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	--	--	--	2086.07	2135.01
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Non Annualized)					
	Basic :	0.25	(-) 0.47	0.23	(-) 1.61	(-) 1.47
	Diluted :	0.25	(-) 0.47	0.23	(-) 1.61	(-) 1.47

Note :

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 30th May, 2023.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for Quarter & year ended 31st March, 2023 filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter & year ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.steelcraft.co.in

3. # - Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 30-05-2023

For Ahmedabad Steelcraft Ltd.
Ashok C. Gandhi
Chairman
(DIN 00022507)



**SET SAIL ON THE AGNIPATH
BECOME AN AGNIVEER**



JOIN INDIAN NAVY

Indian Navy invites online applications from unmarried male and unmarried female candidates (who fulfil eligibility conditions as laid down by the Government of India) for Agniveer O2/2023 (Nov 23) Batch

Entry	Educational Qualification	Vacancies	Born Between (Both Date Inclusive)
AGNIVEER (Senior Secondary Recruit)	Qualified in 10+2 examination with Maths & Physics and at least one of these subjects:- Chemistry/ Biology/ Computer Science from the Boards of School Education recognised by Ministry of Education, Govt. of India	1365 (including a maximum of 273 female)	01 Nov 2002 to 30 Apr 2006
AGNIVEER (Matric Recruit)	Passed Matriculation Examination from the Boards of School Education recognised by Ministry of Education, Govt. of India	100 (including a maximum of 20 female)	


Last Date for submission of online application is 15 Jun 23

For eligibility criteria and details for the batch, visit www.joinindiannavy.gov.in and Employment News dated **27 May 23**.

For queries contact Help Desk: Email - support-in@cdac.in
Telephone - +91 9363322818, 011 21410669



Scan this QR Code to apply online



Bodal Chemicals Ltd.
COLOURS. INTEGRATION. INNOVATION.

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. In Million)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Unaudited (Refer Note No. 7)	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer Note No. 7)	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	3,934.65	3,229.48	6,028.49	15,858.93	20,723.82
2	Net Profit for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.73	27.34	337.45	508.36	1,608.36
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.73	27.34	337.45	508.36	1,420.45
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.11	24.25	245.94	380.33	986.63
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	2.70	34.54	258.50	330.95	1,076.79
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	251.25	251.25	244.96	251.25	244.96
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	10,525.78	10,278.55
8	Basic EPS	0.22	0.19	2.30	3.03	8.30
	Diluted EPS	0.22	0.19	2.30	3.03	8.30

AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. In Million)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Unaudited (Refer Note No. 6)	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer Note No. 6)	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	3,930.28	3,116.30	5,898.37	15,631.02	20,186.86
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	35.66	15.53	380.18	425.51	1,654.54
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	21.09	14.79	288.32	311.43	1,242.64
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	18.08	16.10	291.45	312.35	1,247.62

Note :

1. The above standalone & consolidated financial results have been reviewed and considered by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2023.

2. The Board of Directors has recommended final dividend @ Rs.0.10 paise per Equity Share (i.e. 5%) on the face value of Rs. 2.00/- per share, for the Financial year 2022-2023.

3. In line with Ind AS - 108 – “Operating Segments”, the operations of the Group fall under Chemical Business which is considered to be the only reportable business segment.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures requirement) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May 2023. The full financial results are also available on the stock exchanges' website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.bodal.com

Date : 30-05-2023
Place : Ahmedabad

For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd
Suresh J Patel
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00007400

Reg. Office: Plot No. 123 & 124, Phase- 1, G.I.D.C., Vatva, Ahmedabad- 382445

Corporate Office : “BODAL CORPORATE HOUSE”, Beside Maple Green Reasi., Nr. Anand Niketan School, Nr. Shilaj Circle, Off. S P Ring Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380059

CIN : L24110GJ1986PLC009003

SAYAJI HOTELS LIMITED									
CIN: L51100TN1982PLC124332									
Regd. Office : F1, C2 Sivavel Apartment, 2, Alagappa Nagar, Zamin Pallavaram, Chennai-600 117 (Tamil Nadu)									
Phone : 044-29871174, Email: cs@sayajigroup.com, Website: www.sayajihotels.com									
Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2023									
(₹ in Lakhs except figures of EPS)									
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operation (net)	7,426.51	5,260.07	26,345.80	16,106.44	7,486.96	5,323.72	26,628.05	16,314.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,544.69	674.62	7,419.30	3,369.27	1,564.36	(246.03)	5,098.18	1,249.07
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,544.69	674.62	7,419.30	3,369.27	1,564.36	(246.03)	5,098.18	5,610.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,114.40	565.67	5,509.15	2,646.12	552.01	(480.79)	3,509.49	3,305.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,071.22	610.77	5,482.81	2,760.65	511.19	(375.36)	3,485.51	3,424.62
6	Equity Share Capital	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	12,227.45	6,744.64	-	-	23,146.27	19,734.78
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic:	6.22	2.67	30.88	14.53	2.98	(3.43)	19.35	18.30
	Diluted:	6.22	2.67	30.88	14.53	2.98	(3.43)	19.35	18.30
Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.sayajihotels.com.)						By the Order of the Board For Sayaji Hotel Limited			
Place : Chennai						T. N. Unni			
Date : 29.05.2023						Chairman			

SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED									
Registered Office: 25, C- Block, Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi – 110 058									
Website: http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/ CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018749 Tel No. 011-45586600, 45675500 E-Mail Id: listing@spacapital.com									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023									
(Rs. In crores except for Shares and EPS)									
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Reviewed	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Reviewed	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	5.608	5.502	5.588	16.559	5.608	5.502	5.588	16.559
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.189	0.033	-0.025	0.347	0.189	0.033	-0.025	0.347
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.189	0.033	-0.025	0.347	0.189	0.033	-0.025	0.347
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.164	0.023	-0.022	0.273	0.164	0.023	-0.022	0.273
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.164	0.023	-0.022	0.273	0.251	0.090	0.044	0.439
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	13.051	-	12.779	13.051	13.165	-	12.779	13.165
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)								
	Basic:	0.529	0.076	-0.072	0.889	0.819	0.330	0.142	1.429
	Diluted:	0.529	0.076	-0.072	0.889	0.819	0.330	0.142	1.429
Notes:									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 is available on the website of Stock Exchange at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/.									
2. The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on May 29, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 29, 2023 and the same have been audited by the Statutory Auditors in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.									
3. The financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 being the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year which were duly reviewed by the Company's statutory auditors. The figures for the corresponding quarter are based on previously issued and reviewed financial results prepared in accordance with then applicable accounting standards. Such information for the corresponding quarter has been adjusted/regrouped/recast for the difference in accounting principles adopted by the Company in the process of transition to Ind AS, which have not been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The company has exercised due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.									
For and on behalf of Board of Directors									
Sd/- Sandeep Parwal									
Chairman Cum Managing Director									
DIN: 00025803									
Place : New Delhi									
Dated : 30 May 2023									
16cm x 12cm									

RAMA STEEL TUBES LTD.									
CIN : L27201DL1974PLC007114									
Regd. Office : B-5, 3rd Floor, Main Road, Ghazipur, New Delhi (India) - 110096									
☎ (+91)-(11)-43446600 ✉ investors@ramasteel.com 🌐 www.ramasteel.com									
Extracts of the Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023									
(In ₹ Lakhs except EPS)									
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended				
		31-Mar-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)			
1	Total income from operations	39,390.95	35,594.54	25,097.34	134,355.63	77,737.31			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,444.33	975.36	1,038.27	3,496.23	3,594.60			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,444.33	975.36	1,038.27	3,496.23	3,594.60			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,166.18	780.39	740.05	2,743.67	2,731.52			
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	1,185.33	798.38	742.16	2,891.51	2,755.28			
6	Equity Share Capital	4,658.23	912.31	839.70	4,658.23	839.70			
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	20,353.25	11,826.07			
8	Earning per Share (in ₹)								
	Basic*	0.50	0.88	4.42	1.22	16.41			
	Diluted**	0.47	0.76	4.42	1.16	16.41			
** Basic Earnings per equity share has been reduced during the year ended March 31, 2023 due to weighted No of shares increased from 1,67,94,000 to 23,12,04,805.									
** Diluted Earnings per equity share calculated during the year ended March 31, 2023 considering 1,21,06,600 share warrants to be converted into equity shares.									
Notes:									
1. These consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind- AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.									
2. The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2023. Audit under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the company. The auditors have expressed an unqualified report on the above results.									
3. Standalone Results as on March 31, 2023 are as under :-									
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended				
		31-Mar-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)			
1	Net Sales / Income From Operations	33,698.01	24,465.66	19,554.25	100,986.57	51,731.75			
2	Other Income	86.80	152.66	152.45	399.09	428.56			
3	Profit before Tax	1,376.69	574.99	535.72	2,248.65	1,452.78			
4	Profit after Tax	1,007.81	431.28	337.66	1,645.43	1,051.83			
5	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	1,011.11	434.57	330.06	1,652.86	1,049.43			
4. The Board of Director at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 has considered and approved a draft scheme of amalgamation ("scheme") under sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013, of Lepakshi Tubes Private Limited (Company's Wholly Owned Subsidiary) with the company. The scheme is subject to receipt of approvals from the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Delhi bench ("NCLT") and approval of other regulatory or statutory authorities as may be required. The scheme has already been approved by the shareholders and creditors in their respective meetings held on November 15, 2022.									
5. During the quarter under review the following transactions were held in the Group:									
1. The Group has announced the bonus shares in the ratio of 4:1, which have been approved by the shareholders through Postal Ballot on December 23, 2022 and corresponding allotment of the same was successfully done on January 07, 2023.									
2. The Group has allotted 1933400 Equity Shares pursuant to conversion of warrants on January 07, 2023 along with the bonus shares reserved for the warrant holders in the ratio of 4:1									
6. Figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped/recast wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.									
7. The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect to full financial years and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the year end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year, which were subject to limited review.									
8. The Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the website of the Company (www.ramasteel.com) and on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).									
Date: May 30, 2023									
Place: Delhi									
For Rama Steel Tubes Limited									
Sd/-									
Naresh Kumar Bansal									
Managing Director									
DIN : 00119213									
BUILD WITH TRUST									

Ace Software Exports Limited

Regd. Office : 801, Everest, Opp. Shastri Maidan, Rajkot-360 001. Ph. 0281-2226097 Fax : 2232918
 E-mail : investorinfo@acesoftex.com Web : www.acesoftex.com CIN: L72200GJ1994PLC022781

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. In Lacs except per share data)

	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	205.58	207.49	854.70	881.03	206.73	275.88	1076.30	1059.32
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20.09)	(25.76)	9.84	(57.65)	(20.47)	(23.93)	12.33	(80.82)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20.09)	(25.76)	9.84	(57.65)	(20.47)	(23.93)	12.33	(80.82)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20.09)	(25.76)	9.84	(57.65)	(21.32)	(23.93)	11.48	(80.82)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(29.53)	(26.71)	25.03	(17.26)	(27.16)	(23.12)	36.88	(36.98)
6.	Equity Share Capital	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			1306.03	1280.89			1527.89	1488.02
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing operations) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	Basic & Diluted :	(0.43)	(0.55)	0.21	(1.23)	(0.46)	(0.51)	0.25	(1.73)

NOTE :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE) at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.acesoftex.com

ACE

Place : RAJKOT

Date : 30-05-2023

Vikram B. Sanghani

Jt. Managing Director

DIN - 00183818

Sale